Rang Name Vorname
Damen

1 Schoffl Fabienne
2 Mayr Renate

3 Schwantner Jessa
Herrn bis 60 Jahre

1 Ratzenbdck  Florian
2 Weixlbaumer Dominik
3 Mayr Rudolf
4 Hofstéatter Bernhard
5 Schitz Wolfgang
6 Schutz Manfred
7 Ratzenbdck  Andreas
8 Gruber Josef

9 Kaiser Alois

10 Weberndorfer Gerhard
11 Pargfrieder  David
12 Schwantner  Herbert
13 Kaiser Felix

14 Pfleger Markus
15 Schwantner  Andreas
16 Plakom Stefan
Herrn Uber 60 Jahre

1 Mahringer  Gerhard
2 Haslehner Walter

3 Rammerstorfer Alois
4 Friedl Franz

5 Horner Rudi

6 Preinfalk Herbert
7 Schorgenhuber Johann
8 Roiss Johann

9 Maureder Horst

10 Schmidinger Karl

11 Wollendorfer Gottfried

Ort

Eidenberg
Feldkirchen
Eidenberg

Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Feldkirchen
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
St. Martin
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg

St. Johann

Weichstetten

Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen

Schenkenfelden
Gallneukirchen

St. Martin
St. Martin
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg

Ringe

101
101
99
99
99
97
93
92
89
82
82
72
65
59
28
28

102
100
100
98
98
95
94
94
94
93
92

ZimmergewehrschieBen Eidenberg 2025

100
97
95
87
86

74
41

24

97
96
98

94
93
91



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Hofer
Willnauer
Blazek
Hofer
Frittajon
Steiniger
Stobich
Baumgartner
Hofbauer
Lehner

Gottfried
Gerhard
Stefan
Max
Peter
Stefan
Rupert
Norbert
Franz
Erwin

St. Martin
St. Martin
St. Martin
Herzogsdorf
Eidenberg
Zwettl
Zwettl
Feldkirchen
St. Martin
Eidenberg

91
90
90
82
82
80
80
76
72
19

86
82
81

79
77



